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I Holidays (2024-25)
April 17 Wednesday Ram Navami
April 22 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
June 17 Monday Eid al-Adha
July 17 Wednesday Muharram
July 21 Sunday Guru Purnima
August 15 Thursday Independence Day
August 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan
August 26 Monday Janmashtami
October 02 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
October 11,12 Fri.-Saturday  Navratri, Dussehra
October 31 Thursday Dewali
November 1,2,3 Fri. — Sun. Goverdhan, Bhai Dooj
December 25 Wednesday Christmas
January 14 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
January 26 Sunday Republic Day
February 26 Wednesday Shivratri
March 13,14 Thursday Holika Dahan

Examination Schedule
Second periodic Test

July. 26 to Aug. 3 -

Classes Nur. to 10
Half Yearly Examination
October 3 to October 16 -

Classes Nur. to 10
Second periodic Test
December 14 to Dec. 23 -

Classes Nur. to 10
Annual Examination
February 15 to March 4, 2025 -

Classes Nur.t0 9

Parent Teacher Meet (PTM)
June 25,2024 - Tuesday (Agenda Reopen school)
August 10, 2024 - Saturday (Declaration of
First periodic Test Result)
- Saturday
- Thursday (Declaration of
Half-Yearly Exams Result)
- Monday
- Thursday (Declaration of
Second periodic Test Result
- Tuesday (Declaration of
Annual Exams Result) School

September 28, 2024
October 31, 2024

November 25,2024
January 9, 2025

March 11, 2025

All dates are subject to change




